
The following dates are the dates of the 10 holidays in 2020 paid to staff, as designated in our 
employee handbook, plus the typical date of our annual in-service training.  

We request permission to be closed for these dates. 

  

Date Day of Week Event

January 1 Wednesday New Year’s Day

April 10 Friday Good Friday

May 25 Monday Memorial Day

July 4 Saturday Independence Day

September 7 Monday Labor Day

October 12 Monday Staff Training

November 26 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

November 27 Friday Day After Thanksgiving

December 24 Thursday Christmas Eve

December 25 Friday Christmas Day

December 31 Thursday New Year's Eve

 of 1 1

2020 BDL CLOSING DATES 
November 1, 2019

Branch District  
Library

www.BranchDistrictLibrary.org


